
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

レフリー： 斉藤　　徹

1612

順　位　表

第47回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

順位 No.

6年男子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/2/11

1626

1617

1624

1623

1605

1607

1627

中札内ス

多胡　寅蔵

4-4

古田　梁永

齊藤　由倖

大樹ス

1-2

3-1山﨑　悠1608

1604

1625

1601

1615

1606

1611

須藤　洸士朗

1629

細木　耀太 東士狩ス

AXIS

若山　裕斗

大野　春樹

會田　大騎

濱下　柊也 足寄ス

森田　新太朗

久保　蓮翔

1609

1618

1620

1602

1631

1633

1616

1634

石倉　有

4-6

5-5AXIS

4-5

田中　亜琉斗

満仁崎　大夢

1613

フレンズ

3-5

1632

1614

1619

山内　栄人

2026/2/11 10:39

1-6

47.91

鳥毛　顕浄

戸梶　新太 大樹ス

5 青

記録

42.00

色

3 黒

43.44

44.01

タイム差 備考

1.73

1.44

0.00

44.66 2.66

43.733 黒

44.981 白

2.01

44.19 2.19

6 黄

45.66 3.66

2.44

5 青 45.63 3.63

44.44

4 緑

2 赤

2.98

4 緑

3 黒

45.49 3.49

45.95 3.95

46.12 4.12

3 黒

4.59

4.81

2 赤 46.59

47.60

46.81

5.60

46.98 4.98

5.1647.16
6 黄

3 黒

1 白

1 白

2 赤

4 緑

6 黄

7.65

5 青 48.84 6.84

49.651 白

4 緑 47.99 5.99

5.91

8.79

2 赤 49.68 7.68

1 白 50.79

5 青

9.45

6 黄 51.08 9.08

4 緑 51.45

15.86

5 青 52.97 10.97

6 黄 57.86
2 赤 68.92 26.92

大正ス 2-2

陸別ス

中札内ス大谷　春揮

コニファー

中士幌ス

4-3

5-1

1-1

1-3

1-5

2-3

2-4

石橋　志亜

足寄ス

瓜幕ス

3-4

2-6大樹ス

3-6

棄権

3-3

2-5

組順位

4-1

沼袋　晟 コニファー 4-2

選手名 所　属

門木　嗣夢 御影・清水ス

鈴木　聡太 大樹ス

稲上　竣紀

1-4

コニファー 2-1

3-2

1603

小谷　琉伊

中札内ス

池田ス

西山　陽翔 芽室町ス

1630

5-2

5-4

SHDス

SHDス

OSSC 5-3

大樹ス

鈴木　啓太

鳥居　瑞生

AXIS

芽室町ス

鈴木　琥凱

出島　魁大

大樹ス


