

第47回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

順位表

6年男子500m

2026/2/11

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	1607	門木 嗣夢	御影・清水ス	4-1	3 黒	42.00	0.00	
2	1605	沼袋 晟	コニファー	4-2	5 青	43.44	1.44	
3	1624	大谷 春揮	中札内ス	5-1	3 黒	43.73	1.73	
4	1626	細木 耀太	東士狩ス	4-3	2 赤	44.01	2.01	
5	1623	會田 大騎	中札内ス	4-4	4 緑	44.19	2.19	
6	1617	大野 春樹	中士幌ス	1-1	4 緑	44.44	2.44	
7	1603	齊藤 由倅	コニファー	1-2	3 黒	44.66	2.66	
8	1608	山崎 悠	大樹ス	3-1	1 白	44.98	2.98	
9	1604	古田 梁永	コニファー	2-1	2 赤	45.49	3.49	
10	1625	多胡 寅蔵	陸別ス	1-3	5 青	45.63	3.63	
11	1615	濱下 柊也	足寄ス	1-4	1 白	45.66	3.66	
12	1606	久保 蓮翔	大正ス	2-2	6 黄	45.95	3.95	
13	1612	西山 陽翔	芽室町ス	2-3	1 白	46.12	4.12	
14	1629	鈴木 聡太	大樹ス	1-5	2 赤	46.59	4.59	
15	1601	稲上 竣紀	池田ス	2-4	3 黒	46.81	4.81	
16	1627	森田 新太郎	中札内ス	3-2	3 黒	46.98	4.98	
17	1609	若山 裕斗	AXIS	2-5	4 緑	47.16	5.16	
18	1602	鳥毛 顕浄	AXIS	1-6	6 黄	47.60	5.60	
19	1631	小谷 琉伊	大樹ス	5-2	5 青	47.91	5.91	
20	1616	鳥居 瑞生	OSSC	5-3	4 緑	47.99	5.99	
21	1620	鈴木 琥凱	SHDス	3-3	5 青	48.84	6.84	
22	1618	出島 魁大	SHDス	5-4	1 白	49.65	7.65	
23	1633	石橋 志亜	AXIS	5-5	2 赤	49.68	7.68	
24	1630	鈴木 啓太	大樹ス	4-5	1 白	50.79	8.79	
25	1634	戸梶 新太	大樹ス	4-6	6 黄	51.08	9.08	
26	1614	満仁崎 大夢	足寄ス	3-4	4 緑	51.45	9.45	
27	1632	石倉 有	大樹ス	2-6	5 青	52.97	10.97	
28	1613	須藤 洸士朗	芽室町ス	3-5	6 黄	57.86	15.86	
29	1619	田中 亜琉斗	瓜幕ス	3-6	2 赤	68.92	26.92	
	1611	山内 栄人	フレンズ	棄権	6 黄			

2026/2/11 10:39

レフリー: 齊藤 徹